
SNG INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ULWE
Worksheet- 5 Datesheet (2023-24)

Date Day Subject
22-01-24 Monday Marathi

23-01-24 Tuesday Hindi

24-01-24 Wednesday English

25-01-24 Thursday SST

29-01-24 Monday Science

30-01-24 Tuesday Maths

SNG INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ULWE
Worksheet- 6 Datesheet (2023-24)

Date Day Subject
05-03-24 Tuesdays Computer & Drawing

06-03-24 Wednesday Lifekills

07-03-24 Thursday Art& craft and G.K

11-03-24 Monday Hindi

12-03-24 Tuesday 

13-03-24 Wednesday English

14-03-24 Thursday SST

15-03-24 Friday Science

16-03-24 Saturday Maths

Note: Music, Dance and P.E exam will be
conducted during lecture.

Marathi 


